
Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Full 

Time

Part 

Time

1 Admission Once on admission ₹ 5,000 ₹ 5,000 ₹ 5,000 ₹ 5,000

2 Registration Once on admission ₹ 1,000 ₹ 1,000 ₹ 1,000 ₹ 1,000

3 Identity card Once on admission ₹ 100 ₹ 100 ₹ 100 ₹ 100

4 Provisional certificate Once on admission ₹ 100 ₹ 100 ₹ 100 ₹ 100

6 Caution deposit * Once on admission ₹ 5,000 ₹ 5,000 ₹ 5,000 ₹ 5,000

7 Magazine Fee Once on admission ₹ 200 ₹ 200 ₹ 200 ₹ 200

8
Coursework Examination 

fee
Once on admission ₹ 1,500 ₹ 1,500 ₹ 1,500 ₹ 1,500

9 Tuition fee Per semester ₹ 3,000 ₹ 3,000 ₹ 3,000 ₹ 3,000

10 Internal Evaluation Fee Per semester ₹ 1,000 ₹ 1,000 ₹ 1,000 ₹ 1,000

11 Library Per semester ₹ 350 ₹ 350 ₹ 350 ₹ 350

12 Students’ activity/union Per semester ₹ 150 ₹ 150 ₹ 150 ₹ 150

13 Medical Per Semester ₹ 250 ₹ 250 ₹ 250 ₹ 250

14
Laboratory (including 

computer usage)
Per semester ₹ 2,000 ₹ 2,000 ₹ 2,000 ₹ 2,000

15 Research Fee Per semester ₹ 5,000 ₹ 6,000 ₹ 5,000 ₹ 6,000

16
Infrastructure and 

amenity
Per semester ₹ 2,650 ₹ 2,650 ₹ 2,650 ₹ 2,650

17
Fan, Electricity and Water 

charge
Per semester ₹ 640 ₹ 640 ₹ 640 ₹ 640

18 Campus maintanence Per semester ₹ 200 ₹ 200 ₹ 200 ₹ 200

19
**Consumable Charge 

(Physics)
Per semester - - ₹ 5,000 ₹ 5,000

20

Thesis 

Submission/Examination 

Fee

At the time of thesis 

submission
₹ 5,000 ₹ 5,000 ₹ 5,000 ₹ 5,000

21 Viva Voce Fee
At the time of Viva 

Voce Examination
₹ 10,000 ₹ 10,000 ₹ 10,000 ₹ 10,000

22 C

Registration Extension Fee 

beyond maximum allowed 

duration (for a maximum 

of 1 year)

At the time of 

extension
₹ 5,000 ₹ 5,000 ₹ 5,000 ₹ 5,000

*Refundable after successful completition of Ph.D.

Ph.D. Course Fee Structure 

Jagannath Barooah College (Autonomous), Jorhat, Assam

Academic Session 2023-24

A

B

At the time of admission, the amount of fee payable by a student admitted to full time PhD 

programmes in Assamese and Commerce is ₹28140 and that for a student admitted to full time PhD 

programmes in Physics is ₹33140. For a part time student, the amount payable at the time of 

admission is ₹1000 higher than the full time fee.
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No
Part Particular Fee Mode

For Assamese 

and Commerce
For Physics


